Lompoc Chalks Sponsorship Tiers

Platinum Sponsor \$5,000.00

- Sponsorship of a Featured Artist and 10x10 square.
- Top Tier sponsor identification in event publicity with name and logo on all printed materials.
- Spotlight recognition with sponsor name and logo in social media broadcasts.
- Sponsor name and logo on Lompoc Theatre Project website with active link.
- The right to use the designation "Community Sponsor of the Lompoc Theatre Project" in advertising.
- VIP lounge access at our Meet the Artists reception October 20th.
- Acknowledgment from the entertainment stage all three days during announcements.

Gold \$3,000.00

- Name and logo on all printed materials.
- Name in all social media broadcasts.
- Name and logo on Lompoc Theatre Project website with active link.
- The right to use the designation "Community Sponsor of the Lompoc Theatre Project" in advertising.
- VIP lounge access at our Meet the Artists reception October 20th.
- Acknowledgment from the entertainment stage all three days during announcements.
- 8x8 Chalk Space.

Silver \$1,000.00

- Name on all printed materials.
- The right to use the designation "Community Sponsor of the Lompoc Theatre Project" in advertising.
- VIP lounge access at our Meet the Artists reception October 20th.
- Acknowledgment from the entertainment stage all three days during announcements.
- 6x8 Chalk Space.

Bronze \$500.00

- VIP lounge access at our Meet the Artists reception October 20th.
- 6x8 Chalk Space.
- Name and logo on all printed materials.

Square Sponsorship

\$350 - 8'x8' Chalk Space.

\$250 - 6'x8' Chalk Space (Horizontal or Vertical format; please specify below).

\$150 - 4'x6' Chalk Space (Horizontal or Vertical format; please specify below).

Platinum, Gold, Silver, and Bronze sponsorships must be submitted by September 19 to appear on printed materials.

October 20, 21, 22, 2022

Lompoc Airport

Sponsor Name as it will appear on printed material:		
Sponsor Level -or- Space Size:	_Contact:	
Mailing Address:		
Email:	_Phone:	
Please make checks payable to LTPC or charge to AMEX MASTERCARD VISA (circle one)		
Card Number:	Exp:	_CVV:
Signature (if paying by credit card):		
☐ I am unable to participate in the festival; however, I wish to donate to benefit The Lompoc Theatre Project.		
☐ I would like to be a festival volunteer, please contact me at:		
☐ We will provide our own artist: Artist Name		(please attach Artist Application)
☐ Please provide us with a volunteer artist		

Please return this form along with your payment to: Lompoc Theatre Project, 740 North H Street, #238, Lompoc, CA 93436
Or email it to: lompocchalks@gmail.com with the Subject Line: Lompoc Chalks